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Course Provider Registration Contacts & Procedures

* Registration will be conducted by the school or local education agency (LEA)

* Laws concerning student privacy must be followed between the school/LEA and the provider in the registration

process

* Schools/LEAs will report final enrollment information in the Course Choice Registration System by September

12,2016

PROVIDER

CONTACT

PROCEDURE

Accelerate@RET

Pat Carley
students@accelerateret.com

225.223.3277

Go to www.accelerateret.com

Click on the Student Registration button at the top of the
page.

Complete the requested information.

A confirmation email will be sent upon receipt of the
registration information with further instructions.

Access Career
Development

Annette LoCure
A.Locure@acdicollege.org
504.309.2594

Register students online through our website or with
paper applications.
www.acdicollege.org/

ACT Up Becky Barrish Contact ACT Up Test Prep regarding registration of
318.464.2452 students. ACT Up will subsequently send an Excel
spreadsheet for each school to complete and return to
Morgan Grantham company for final registration of classes. Classes will need
318.272.6847 a minimum of 22 students in each block and a maximum
of 25. Students will need to have completed or be
actuptestprepllc@gmail.com enrolled in Algebra Il concurrently with the course. This
course is only available to incoming Junior and Senior
students.
Bard Early Nicole Young Students will select courses from Bard's available
College nyoung@bard.edu offerings. They will receive confirmation from the Bard

Ava Kerr
akerr@bard.edu
504.439.0122

administration and their high schools that the course is
available and fulfills their graduation requirements. They
will enroll in that course for that semester.
www.bard.edu/ecno/
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PROVIDER CONTACT PROCEDURE
Cambridge Laura Link Cambridge will provide that school or district with an
Educational LLink@CambridgeEd.com Excel file to populate with student data. The school or
Services district will then upload or email the file to Cambridge to

David Fickett
Fickett@CambridgeEd.com
847.299.2930 ext. 234

Yuval Trachtenberg
Trachtenberg@CambridgeEd.com
847.299.2930 ext. 227

for registration.

Career Campus

Erica Paris
erica.paris@villagevirtual.com
423.521.2796

LEA’s/schools may request courses utilizing online
registration form at this link:
http://www.villagevirtual.com/register-here/.
Building-level onsite facilitators can request student
information system (SIS) credentials and receive free
training in student enrollment and course requests.
Onsite facilitators can create a spreadsheet of student
enrollment requests and send that directly to a Student
Support Specialist for processing

LEA’s/schools can call for assistance with processing
enrollments by phone.

Edgenuity

Edgenuity Admissions
888.866.4989

Visit the online portal www.edgenuity.com/coursechoice.
User guides are available on the site to assist users in the
process. Edgenuity will contact the identified school level
mentor(s) to confirm enrollment once a registration
request is received and will then add students to their
courses.

Edmentum, Inc.

Rick Perkins
Rick.Perkins@Edmentum.com

Jim Carradi
Jim.Carradi@Edmentum.com

Shane Dennison
Shane.Dennison@Edmentum.com

E-mail academyenrollment@edmentum.com to inform
Edmentum of perspective students.

The Academy Implementation Specialist will contact
school to set the students up in Edmentum’s enrollment
system and provide training.

School request enrollments via Edmentum’s system.
Students are placed in courses.
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CONTACT

PROCEDURE

Educational
Bedrock

Otisha Reed
EducationalBedrock@gmail.com

An electronic course registration system will be used for
registration. The system is secure and easily personalized.
If needed, Districts can send student enrollment
information to our Registration Contact to register
students into our system. Once registration is complete,
each student will be sent a certificate of enrollment.
Administrators of Educational Bedrock, Inc. will generate
a list of students enrolled at each school for the District.
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11Lw200GnQkhFL6zeN2
fMz9cTrbvOWwdePC70IGPXrAE/viewform?c=0&w=1&usp
=mail_form_link

Educational

Solutions Corp.

Powered by K-
12

Rikki Black
Rikki@edsolcorp.com
318.348.6239

Ashley Shorter
ashorter@getfueled.com
404.429.2917

Lauren Bone
lbone@getfueled.com
410.299.0519

Request an enrollment
Rikki@edsolcorp.com,
lbone@getfueled.com.
The student will be enrolled within 72 hours and receive
login credentials and a welcome e-mail from the teacher
and mentor.

spreadsheet from
Ashorter@getfueled.com, or

elLearning K12
Curriculum LLC

Celeste Robichaux
crobichaux@elearningk12.com
985.447.5994

985.860.8288 (mobile)

Visit our web site at www.elearningkl2.com and click
login/create account button. Choose SCA/CourseChoice
and it asks questions about the student and the school,
select the course, and submit.

K-12, Inc. Ashley Shorter Contact ashorter@getfueled.com for an enrollment
ashorter@getfueled.com spreadsheet. Complete and return to Ashley Shorter.
404.429.2917 The student will be enrolled within 72 hours and receive
login credentials and a welcome e-mail from the teacher
and mentor.
LSMSA Martha Knippers From the LSMSA Virtual School website, schools/LEAs will

virtualschool@Ismsa.edu
mknippers@Ismsa.edu
800.256.2854

click on the “Register” button and complete a registration
form for each student. Upon request, an EXCEL file will be
provided for registration of multiple students.
www.online.Ilsmsa.edu
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MasteryPREP Amanda Budyach Schools/Districts should reach out to a MasteryPrep
Amanda@masteryprep.com contact to discuss what programs they would like for the
225.214.9752 2016-2017 school year.
A request form will be filled out.
David Odom The MasteryPrep contact will provide a .csv file that the
dodom@masteryprep.com schools/districts will fill out and submit to back to
225.214.9745 MasteryPrep with enrollment information for each school.
The MasteryPrep contact will confirm with the school
Dustin Oubre once the .csv is submitted to ensure that all information is
dustin@masteryprep.com correct.
225.215.0093 School/District contacts will receive confirmation emails
that enrollment is complete with MasteryPrep.
Kyle Bailey
kyle@masteryprep.com
225.612.2141
My Virtual Jennifer Krautner Schools/districts should send an email to
Academy jenniferk@myvirtualacademy.com jenniferk@myvirtualacademy.com titled SCA Registration.

800.297.2119 ext. 257

In the body of the email list: School name, Student Name,
Grade, Course Requested, Term Requested, student
Email, student phone number, school counselor email and
school counselor phone. Confirmation email from My
Virtual Academy will be sent upon receiving the
registration request.

Nelson Academy
of Ag Sciences

Leroy Nelson
mrnelson@allagonline.com

Registration is available online: www.allagonline.com

New Orleans

Adam Bourne

Send an e-mail to adam.bourne@notep.net to request

Technical Adam.bourne@notep.net enrollment forms. Complete and return to Adam Bourne.

Education 504.715.1542 NOTEP will respond to the school facilitator and students
with information need to begin the course.

NOVAC Darcy McKinnon Schools interested in partnering on programming in New

darcy@novacvideo.org
504.308.1421

Orleans and Baton Rouge should contact Darcy McKinnon
at darcy@novacvideo.org. NOVAC programs are currently
in partnership with specific schools, and students outside
of those schools will be considered on a case-by-case
basis.
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Operation Spark

Max Gaudin
max@operationspark.org

504.534.8277

Aaron Schwindt
aaron@operationspark.org
504.450.7002

Registration information can be found at the following
site: http://goo.gl/forms/8cK5vQj6kd

Pelican Chapter,
ABC

Kacie Blanchard
kblanchard@abcpelican.com
225.448.3345

Matt Campbell
mcampbell@abcpelican.com

School representatives in charge of Course Choice must
send Pelican Chapter, ABC a completed application once
registration begins and before the first day of class.
Applications can be found on our website under the
Education and Training tab: www.abcpelican.org.

Pelican Virtual
School

Dr. Cecchini
ccecchini@pelicanvirtualschool.com

Call 225.303.3971 or e-mail
ccecchini@pelicanvirtualschool.com for registration

225.303.3971

information.

Pinnacle
Learning
Solutions, LLC

Grant Gerald
PinnLearn@gmail.com
985.515.6271

Schools/Districts contact PinnLearn@gmail.com with their
interest in enrolling students.

Grant Gerald will reply with an Enrollment Form and
answer any questions.

Schools/Districts will complete the Enrollment Form with
student & course information and return it.

Grant Gerald will email information to school facilitator
and students in order to begin the course.
www.pinnlearn.com

Prepworks

Ashley Tremblay
atremblay@myprepworks.com
305-361-2400 ext. 0

Schools/Districts contact provider to get a spreadsheet to
fill out and students will be uploaded in Prepworks within
3 business days.

www.myprepworks.com
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Princeton Shalendra Johnson Schools will contact The Princeton Review team in order
Review SJohnson@review.com to schedule their course. Once their course is confirmed,
225-500-0545 (direct) The Princeton Review will email a registration template
225.349.7120 (office) for the school to input all the student information for all
students to be registered into the course. The school will
Chandler LeBoeuf send the information back to The Princeton review via
Chandler.Leboeuf@review.com email. The Princeton Review will then upload the
504.323.8026 (direct) registrant information into our course management
504.826.84106 (office) system and stay in contact with the school to ensure
accurate student counts.
Emily O’Pry Hatfield Www.princetonreview.com
Emily.Hatfield@review.com
929.341.3562 (direct)
225.349.7120 (office)
Proximity Myken Caviness Visit www.proxlearn.com/LASCA to view available
Learning mcaviness@proxlearn.com course(s). Select the course, number of registrants, and

512-695-6861

Charlotte Ogburn
cogburn@proxlearn.com

submit. Complete the form which will require the main
school/district contact person, student name, e-mail, and
desired course start date. A PLI team member will then
contact you to complete the registration process to get
the student/s started.

Raymond Career
College

Danita Raymond
draymond@raymondcareercollege.org

504.309.2594

Patricia Allen
504.309.2594

Registration forms can be requested via contact form on
the website www.raymondcareercollege.org or you may
call or visit our office between the hours of 9 AM and 1
PM to receive a registration form. Registration forms may
be returned via email or fax at the number listed on our
forms.

Skillbott Robert Klemp, Jr. The district/school sends an Excel spreadsheet that
rgk@skillbott.com includes the following student information:

First Name/Last name/username/password/valid email
address
We recommend a Google account giving the student the
opportunity to create a Google drive.
www.SkillBott.com

SmartStart Isaak Aronson, Ph.D. In order to register students, contact Isaak Aronson. He

Virtual Academy

iaronson@smartstarteducation.com

888-262-1059 ext. 305

will send an enrollment template by email to complete
and return.
http://www.smartstarteducation.com/
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South Arkansas Dean Inman To enroll in college-level courses at South Arkansas
Community Dinman@southark.edu Community College, students must meet the appropriate
College 870.864.7142 admission (and if appropriate) placement guidelines set

Tim Johnson
TRJohnson@southark.edu
870.864.8416

Ray Winiecki
Rwiniecki@southark.edu
870.864.7110

forth by the college. SouthArk will work with its partnered
charter/secondary school’s liaison to meet with students,
fill out and submit proper paperwork, and enroll students
http://www.southark.edu

Sparx Welding

Philip Callahan
phc@sparxwelding.net
504.450.6702

Call Philip Callahan (504.450.6702) to make arrangements
to provide the provider with a list of students to register
including a letter approving the registration.
http://www.sparxwelding.net/

St. Agatha
Career School

Aleshia Butler
sacsneworleans@yahoo.com
504.245.7227

Registration is available online: www.sacsla.com.
In person inquiries are also acceptable.

St. James Parish
Schools

Kelly Richardson

Joann Reulet

Becky Louque
virtual@stjames.k12.la.us
225.258.4558

Call 225-258-4558 to request the form to add a
student/course or go to website -
http://www.stjames.k12.la.us/academic_programs/virtua
| _academy to get form. Click on “Academic Programs”,
then “Virtual Academy”, then “Out of Parish Courses”
Once form is filled out, then you can email to us at
virtual@stjames.k12.la.us or mail to St James Parish
School Board Attn: Virtual Academy Post Office 338,
Lutcher LA 70071
www.stjames.k12.la.us/academic_programs/choice

The Power
Courses

Alex Gershanik
powercourses@gmail.com
504.234.0567

Send an e-mail to powercourses@gmail.com with
school/district contact information to request registration
forms.

Urban League of
Greater New
Orleans

C. Washington
cwashington@urbanleagueneworleans.org

504.620.2332

Send an e-mail to
cwashington@urbanleagueneworleans.org to request
registration information.
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Youth Jasmyn Dyer Contact Jasmyn Dyer directly for the link to access our
Educational yesincla@gmail.com online registration form or visit our website, select

Services (YES!)

225.384.0294

Supplemental Course Academy under the Our Programs
link, and click the registration button.

Please submit one application per student per course.

A confirmation email to the confirming registration.

YES Inc. Registration Form:
http://goo.gl/forms/5iYFQlguPz
www.youthedservices.org

Youth
Empowerment
Project (YEP)

Jessica Irving-Marin
jirving@youthempowermentproject.org

504.658.9225

Interested participants should apply to Cohen College
Prep through the OneApp process and will then be
referred into the program by school staff, if deemed
eligible.

www.youthempowermentproject.org




